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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Nov-1  TFo Date: 23/11/10
N
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Pay Amount
23-Nov-i10  9:00 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /{mﬂﬂ 275
23-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander AR] CIV HM 300 18:00 1 C ,4117}6:1(( : 300
23-Nov-10  9:00 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C m 275
23-Nov-10  9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C - ob Wo 130
23-Nov-10  9:01 35471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C M 275
23-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C * Work 275
23-Nov-10  9:02 5228 Sambati AR]  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1C JeBWok— 130
23-Nov-10  9:02 5244 Kkumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Work 130
23-Nov-10  9:02 5475 Naresh ARJ CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1C ‘W 150
23-Nov-10  9:03 5161 Gagan AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C /ByV 0
23-Nov-10 .03 5307 Nabin AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C /Mﬁi 0
23-Nov-10  9:04 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C /NLl*gV 0
23-Nov-10  9:04 5585 Ismile AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C B ' 0
23-Nov-10  9:04 5586 Joshna AND  WTP FH 0 18:00 1C 7 i /ByV 0
23-Nov-10  9:05 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA (DEﬁ: 160
23-Nov-10  9:05 2748 Raimun PKL. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA pth 130
23-Nov-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA -/Dept( o 275_
23-Nov-10°  9:06 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA De g 160
23-Nov-10  9:06 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 C /yﬂk 160
23-Nov-i0  9:06 4023. Evvaigh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1cC ~Tob Work™ 160
23-Nov-10  9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH - 140 18:00 1 C CJGQ:L( 140
23-Noy-10  9:07 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1C (Dc{ 140
23-Nov-10  9:07 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 C }e{ © 140
23-Nov-10 - 9:08 4752 Srinu BSP  PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 225
23-Nov-10  9:08 5432’ Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 C Dej 4
23-Nov-10  9:08 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 1 A JobWork . /150
23-Nov-10  9:09 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 iB ﬁﬂ( 300
23-Nov-10  9:09 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 B }b&Vo{ 175
23-Nov-10  9:09 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1B On Ac. 175
23-Nov-10  9:10 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Nov-10  9:10 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-Nov-10 - 9:10 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-Nov-10 911 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1 C~ On Ac. 300
23-Nov-10 %11 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-Nov-10 911 5625  Pradeep TRV PLU MH 150" 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
23-Nov-10 ~ 9:12 4710 Naresh YPH  ELE MH 166 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
- 23-Nov-10  9:12 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
23-Nov-10  9:12 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
23-Nov-10  9:13 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
23-Nov-10  9:13 5557 Yadagiri 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
23-Nov-10  9:13 300 18:00 1C On Ac, 300
- 23-Nov-10 914 250 18:00 1 CA /?pt/ . 250
23-Nov-10  9:14 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
3
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage * Out Attn

lock Payment Amount
23-Nov-10  9:15 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 /B /DV@ 150
23-Nov-10  9:15 4055 Ramu NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 /KCK . On Ac. 230
23-Nov-10  9:15 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA. 250 18:00 ? On Ag 250
23-Nov-10  9:16 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 C /m 150
23-Nov-10  9:16 4878 Ramana KRE HW MH 150 18:00 }Z, i) o] 150
23-Nov-1¢  9:16 5460 K.Krishna KRI1 HwW CcO 300 18:00 ‘// I otk 300
23-Nov-10 917 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 (2(,‘* Work 130
23-Nov-10 917 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 % * On Ac 150
23-Nov-10 917 .5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 15¢ 18:00 I/C/ On Ac. 150
23-Nov-10  9:18 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Ac, 250
23-Nov-10  9:18 4790 Lalabhwar  JR  PAI  MA 225 18:00 ;K - On Ac, 225
23-Nov-10  9:18 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 i/( On Ac. 250
23-Nov-10  9:19 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 M On Ac. 225
23-Nov-10 - 9:19 4663 Govind Rao IR PAl MA 225 18:00 % . On Ac.
23-Nov=-10  9:19 5343 Dawalu JR PAI MH 150 18:00 3( On Ac.
23-Nov-10  9:20 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 % - OnAc.
23-Nov-10 920 3937 Aajinath SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 J/A On Ac. 225
23-Nov-10  9:20 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 é/C On Ac. . 250
23-Nov-10  9:21 2425 WNarasimhulu NAR WEL €O 300 18:00 J{ On Ac, A 300
23-Nov-10.  9:21 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 J{ On Ac. - 250
23-Nov-10 921 5380 M.D.Zahed Zay PLU CcoO 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
23-Nov-10  9:22 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL co 300 18:.00 ‘1{ On Ac. 300
23-Nov-10  9:222 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI Cco 300 18:00 )/A On Ac. 300
23-Nov-10 922 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN PLU HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Nov-1  To Date: 25/11/10
. iy
"Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

25-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander ARl  CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C /m ' 300
25-Nov-10 9:00 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C ] b 275
. 25-Nov-10  9:00 5499 Mayaram AR} CIv MA 275 1800 1 C ‘/ob 275
25-Nov-10  9:01 3549 Geeta AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1C b ) 130
25-Nov-10  9:01 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 C 2};?“{;7( 130
25-Nov-10  9:01 5471 Govardhan ARIJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C f6b Work 275
25-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL Civ MA 273 18:.00 i CA vOn Ag 275
.25-N0v-10 9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH ' 130 18:00 1 C W 130 .
25-Nov-10  9:02 5475 Naresh ARI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C ~ ork 150
25-Nov-10  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL Crv FH 136 18:00 I CA “On Ac 130°
25-Nov-10 9:03 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C Nil/By V 0
25-Nov-10  9:04 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA ZDep( 160
25-Nov-10  9:04 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 P C Nil/By V 0
25-Nov-10 904 5307 Nabin AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C Nil/ByV 0
25-Nov-10 905 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA /pt// 160
25Nov-10 905 3707 DNarsingyadh Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 cA OnAc. - 160
25-Nov-10  9:05 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ag 160
25-N0v-10 9:06 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ~Job Work 149
25-Nov-10 . 9:06 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA W 140
25-Nov-10  9:06 5634 WNazeer Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 2)6{ 140
25Nov-10  9:07 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140- 18:00 1 CA /De‘ﬁ 140
25-_Nov-10 9:07 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 cA ¢ ert’ 140
25-Nov-10  9:07 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW CcO 300 18:00 1 CA ) ork - 300
25-Nov-10  9:08 1751 Balaji KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 1 CA £ Work 156
25-Nov-10  9:08 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 Ca J ork 130 /
25-Nov-10  9:08 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA I o1 150,
25-Nov-10  9:09 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA | ork 156
25-Nov-10 . 9:09 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
25-Nov-10  9:09 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
25-Nov-10 910 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
25-Nov-10  9:10 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C OnAc. 250
25-Nov-10  9:10t 5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C ) ork 150
25-Nov-10  9:11 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C & OnAc 160
25-Nov-10 911 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac,~ 160
(25-Nov-10 . 911 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA P/ 250
25-Nov-10  9:12 5267 TirupathiV TRV  PLU CcO 300 18:00 1C J ork 300
25-Nov-10 9112 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA. 250. 18:00 I C Ji 'ork 250
25-Nov-10  9:12 3623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C ork 250
25-Nov-10  9:13 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Job Work ) 150
25-Nov-10  9:13 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C n Ac ) 250
25-Nov-10 . 9:I3 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
25-Nov-10 914 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
25-Nov-10  9:14 5356 Dashrath 1 ¢ On Ac. 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage . Out Atta

lock  Payment Amount

25-Nov-10  9:14 5543 Dawalu R PAI MH 150 18:00 (l/AB On Ac. 150
25-Nov-10  9:15 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:00 /l/ . On Ac. ‘ 225
253-Nov-10  9:15 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 ) / - On Ac. 225
25-Nov-10  9:15 5196 MD Amade ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /I)/ On Ac, 250
25-Nov-10  9:16 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 //(; ork 300
25-Nov-10  9:16 4157 Vijay Pal JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 % //(!;?’:i 175
25-Nov-10  9:16 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 / Work 175
25-Nov-10  9:17 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 f;;/ g On Ac, ) 250
25-Nov-10 9:17 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 «J(ZA i otk 150
25-Nov-10  9:17 5635 Khaleel TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 C -~ On Ac. 250
25-Nov-10  9:13 4055 Ramu NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 % On Ac. 250
25-Nov-10 918 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 150 13:00 }/ On Ac.

25-Nov-10  9:18 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA, 250 18:00 C On Ac.

25-Nov-10  9:19 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 300 18:00 1[ On Ac.

25-Nov-10 919 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 I/C On Ag.

25-Nov-10  9:19 4695 BabuBhaj ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 % On

25-Nov-10 920 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:.00 % On/Ac.

25-Nov-10  9:20. 5380 M.D.Zzhed Zay PLU cO 300 18:00 / On Ac.

25-Nov-10 9120 5381 Rafig Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 J)l; On Ag. 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date:

Date In iD Name Cont  Tvpe Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Nov-10  9:.00 2808 Sahadev ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
24-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander ARIJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
24-Nov-10  9:00 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 i1 C Cn Ac. 275
24-Nov-10  9:01 5244 kumari ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
24-Nov-10  9:01 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
24-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
24-Nov-1¢  9:02 3549 Geeta ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Nov-10  9:02 3567 Mirabai AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
24-Nov-10  9:02 5228 Sambati ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. o 130
24-Nov-10  9:03 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 I CA On Ac. 130
24-Nov-10  9:03 2897 Rajesh PKL C1v MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
24-Nov-10  9:03 5475 Naresh AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Nov-10  9:04 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
24-Nov-10  9:04 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C fﬁmk 250
24-Nov-10  9:04 "5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C '/lﬁﬁo 150
24Nov-10 9:05 1754 Vimala KRI HW  FH 130 18:00 1 cA  JebWork 130
24-Nov-10  9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C <" On Ac. 250
24-Nov-{0  9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
24-Nov-10  9:06 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA J ork 150
24-Nov-10  9:06 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA '/Lam:k 150
.24-Nov-10  9:06 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 1 CA 300
24-Nov-1¢  9:07 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150. 18:00 1 CA ; .
24-Nov-10 907 5553 Subash AND WTP MA 0 14:00 05 C
24-Nov-10  9:08 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C
24-Nov-10  9:08 5161 QGagan AND WTP MA 0-18:00 1 C
24-Nov-10  9:08 5307 Nabin AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C
24-Nov-10  9:09 4710 Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C
24-Nov-10  9:09 5557 Yadagiri VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C
24-Nov-10 ~ 9:09 35604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C )
24-Nov-10 910 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA t. 160
24-Nov-10  9:10 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA z;eﬁ - 160
24-Nov-10  9:10 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /F/t\;/ork 160
24-Nov-10  9:11 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA L Dept 140
24-Nov-10  9:11 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /@ 160
24-Nov-10  9:11 3432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ] ork 140
24-Nov-10 912 273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept. 140
24-Nov-10  9:12 4240 Sayamma  Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 ca /Dept/ ' 140
24-Nov-10 912 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA. 2501.8.00, -, CA pt. 2350
24-Nov-10  9:13 5267 TirupathiV TRV A4 On Ac. 300
24-Nov-10  9:13 5412 Lokesh VPH On Ac. 250
24-Nov-10  9:13 5598 Ganesh VPH On Ac. 160
24-Nov-10  9:14 3937 Aajinath SUN On Ac. 225
24-Nov-10  9:14 5134 Sunil JR On Ac. 225
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn lock Payment ~ Amoumt

24-Nov-10  9:14 5543 Dawalu R PAI  MH 150 18:00 1 A~ OnAc 150
24-Nov-10  9:15 4663 GovindRao JR  PAl  MA 25 1800 A On Ac. 225
24-Nov-10 015 5356 Dashrath ~ MAH WEL  MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
24-Nov-10  9:15 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE Ma 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
24Nov-10 916 4055 Ramu NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 X On Ac. 250
24-Nov-10  9:16 4794 Samsheer TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 % On Ac 150
24-Nov-10  9:16 5270 Musthafa ~ TAN PLU  MA 250 18:00 )/( On Ac. 2507
24Nov-10  9:17 4046 BabuRao ~ IR PAI  MA 225 18:00 % On Ac.

24-Nov-10° 9:17 4695 BabuBhai  ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.

24-Nov-10 917 5196 MDAmade ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 ¥ On Ac.

24Nov-10  9:18 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 )/ onac/ |
24-Nov-10  9:18 3136 Saleem MAH WEL Ma 250 18:00 }}c/  onab

24Nov-10  9:18 5125 Jyothiram  JR  PAI  CO 300 18:00 )A/ orlAc. 300
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report

Date
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-19
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10

22-Nov-10-
22-Nov-10

22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10

© 22-Nov-10

22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10
22-Nov-10

in

9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
%02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
%:10
%10
9:11
9:11
o:11
92
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
%15

1D
2808
3220
5499
3902
5228
547
3549
5244
5475
2046
2748
2897
2045
3707
4023
1273
4240
5432
3879
3557
5604
4710
4713
4752
5161
5585
3159
5269
5586
5267
5275
5625
5580
5621
5624
3937
4157
5598
4957
5623
4046
4663
5552

Name
Sahadev
Rupchand
Mayaram
chander
Sambati
Govardhan
Geeta
kumari
Naresh
Laxmaiah
Raimun
Rajesh
A Anand
D.Narsingyadh
Evvaiah
Anjili
Sayamma
Shakmma
Venkatamma
Yadagiri
S.Ganesh
Naresh
Madhu
Srinu
Gagan
Ismile
st basujet
V.Tirupathi
Joshna
Tirapathi. vV
Rajmouli
Pradeep
Nagraj
Inder
P.Samal
Aajinath
Vijay Pal
Ganesh
Mahender
Bugaiha
BabuRao
Govind Rao
Praveen

From Date. 22-Nov-1 To Date: 22/11/10

Ty ot St e R

Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amoant

ARJ CIv Ma 275 18:00

1 C On Ac.
AR]  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1cC On Ac.
ARI  CIV  MA 275 18:00 1¢ On Ac.
ARI  CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 ¢ On Ac.
AR}  CIV  FH 130 18:00 1cC On Ac.
AR CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 C. On Ac.
AR]  CIV  FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac.
ARl CIV  FH 130 18:00 1c On A¢.
ARI  CIV  MH 150 18:00 1¢ Tob Work
Man EAR  MH 160. 18:00 1 CA /ep{r
PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 CA £ OnAc.
PKL CIV  MaA 275 18:00 1CA  OnAg
Man  EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 ca /)pt/
Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA £ JotrWor
Man EAR MH 160" 18:00 1 CA & 366 Wor
MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1ca o]
Man EAR  FH - 140 18:00 I CA i
Man EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 ca < /Dept./
Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1c Qyp./
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 ¢ “On Ac.
VPH ELE  HM 300 18:00 ic On Ac
VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1¢C On Ac
VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 I C On Ac
BSP  PAl  MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac.
AND  WIP MA 0 18:00 1¢C Nil /By V
AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1 ¢ Nii /By v
AND  WTP  Ma 0 18:00 1 C Nit /By V
TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1¢C On Ac.
AND WTP FH 0 18:00 1C Nil /By V
TRV PLU  CO 300 18:00 1C On Ac.
TRV PLU  MA 250" 18:00 1C Work.
TRV PLU  MH 150 18:00 1cC ork
VPH ELE MaA 250 18:00 I C On Ac.
Rac  CAR MH - 150 18:00 1 CA /Lob’%rk
TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 C & JobWork
SUN PAI  MaA 225 18:00 1A On Ac.
JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 1B On Ac
VPH ELE  MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac
RAI ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA D
TRV PLU  MA 250 18:00 ia On Ac
JR PAI  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac.

JR PAI
VPH ELE
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Date In .ID Name Cont  Type Bkill  Wage OQut Attn lock  Payment Amount
22-Nov-10 916 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI Cco 300 18:00 -1

1 A On Ac. 300
22-Nov-10 9:16 5134 Sunil JR PAl MA 225 18:00 ,l/ : On Ac. 225
22-Nov-10  9:16 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 ‘I)(;‘/ On Ac 250
22-Nov-10 9:17 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 }C/ On Ac. 250
22-Nov-10 917 4794 Samsheer TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 L ’ On Ac. 150
22-Nov-10  9:17 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 - ){ On Ac 150
22-Nov-10  9:18 3136 Salcem MAH WEL MA 250- 18:00 % On Ac, 250
22-Nov-1¢  9:18 5626 S.Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 f{ %{
22-Nov-10  9:18 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
22-Nov-10  9:19 5380 M.D Zahed Zay - PLU Cco 300 18:00 / On Ac,
22-Nov-10  9:19 5381 Rafiq Zay PLU MA 250 18:.00 / On Ac.
22-Nov-10  9:19 5382 Sandeep Zay PLU MH 150 18:00 /;C
22-Nov-10  9:20 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 JI/B
22-Nov-10 920 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL CO 300 18:.00 %
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MFH - Detailed Atindence Report From Date: 21-Nov-1  To Date: 2171110
n
Date In » Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn ock Pa it Amount
21-Nov-10  9:00 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 /{/m /egpt’.mm 160
21-Nov-10  9:00 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 ;r}ci - > Work 1607
21-Nov-10  9:00 4023 Evvaizh Man EAR MH 160 18:00 :% /Jﬁo 160
2]-Nov-10  9:01 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 C t. 140
21-Nov-10  9:01 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 /O; ))th/ 160
21-Nov-10  9:01 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 [ p ob Wark~ 140
21-Nov-10  9:02 33879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 ‘}/C: (%gt/u‘k 140
21-Nov-10 9:02 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 J/CZ On A - 300
21-Nov-10  9:02 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 '_A;/CA )2{/ 140
2Nov-10  9:03 3789 Jitnarayn = IAN TIL  Ma 300 18:00 re ot Work 300
21-Nov-10  9:03 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TiL MH 175 18:00 )/C /Iab’ﬁk 175
21-Nov-10  9:03. 5267 Tirupathi.v TRV  PLU CO 300 18:00 V On Ac. 300
21-Nov-10  9:04 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 K On Ac. 150
21-Nov-10  9:04 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLD MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac
21-Nov-10  9:04 35625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 'yA On Ac
21-Nov-10  9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 '}/B On Ac 250
21-Nov-10  9:05 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 ")/B On Ac 250
21-Nov-10  9:06 4046 BabuRao R PAI  MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac 225
21-Nov-10  9:06 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 :l/C On Ac. 250
21-Nov-10 * 9:06 5604 8.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 ﬁ On Ac 300
21-Nov-10  9:07 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 &l A On Ac 225
21-Nov-10  9:07 5134 Sunil IR PAI MA 225 18:00 )A On Ac 225
21-Nov-10  9:07 5543 Dawalu R PAE MH 150 18:00 }A On Ac 150
21-Nov-10  9:08 3937 Aajinath SUN PAI  MaA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 25
2INov-10  9:08 5125 Jyothiram  JR  PAI  Co 300 18:00 ,1( On A 300
21-Nov-10  9:08 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 C /ﬁ( 150
21-Nov-10  9:09 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 B " On Ac. 300
CHECKED o
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 19-Nov-1  To Date: 19/11/10
n

Date Iﬁ D Name Cont Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
19-Nov-10  9:00 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 13:00 P C On Ac. 300
19-Nov-10  9:00 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C A-\ 275
19-Nov-10  9:00 5471 Govardhan ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C ~Job 275
19-Nov-10  9:01 5228 Sambati ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C 0b . 130
19-Nov-10 901 5244 kumari AR] CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C - ob Wof 130
19-Nov-10  9:01 5499 Mayaram AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1C ob Work 275
19-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA ept. 275
19-Nov-10  9:02 3549 Geeta ARI  CIV  TFH 130 18:00 1C  __JosWok- 130
19-Nov-10  9:02 5475  Naresh AR] ' CIV MH 150 18:00 I C Work : ISQ
19-Nov-10  9:03 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA ?;m./ 130
19-Nov-10  9:03 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C /b% 250
19-Nov-10  9:03 5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 1506 18:00 i C ¢ Wi 150
19-Nov-10  9:04 5267 TirupathiV TRV ~ PLU co 300 18:00 1C Work 300
19-Nov-10 9:04 5623 Bugaiha TRV  PLU MA | 250 18:00 1¢C On 250
i9-Nov-10  9:04 5626 §.Shaker RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA ept. 250
19-N0v-10 9:05 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C ’ W 300
19-Nov-10  9:05 5192 mahinder AN TIL MA 300 18:90 1 ¢C M{ 300
19-Nov-10  9:05 5275 Rajmouli TRV ~ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ag.— 230
19-Nov-10 - 9:06 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ept. . 160
19-Nov-10  9:06 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Pe( 160
19-Nov-10 ~ 9:06 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA *On Ac 160
19Nov-10  9:07 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Job/w:\k 160
19-Nov-10  9:07 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /}n‘ﬁo‘rk 160
19-Nov-10  9:07 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
19-Nov-10  9:08 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work 140
15-Nov-10  9:08 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac 140
19-Nov-10  9:08 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. . 140
19-Nov-10  9:09 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:60 1 CA Work 140
19-Nov-10  9:09 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
19-Nov-10  9:09 5552 Praveen VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
19-Nov-10 . 9:10 5430 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. - 250
19-Nov-10  9:10 5580 Nagraj VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 ¢C On Ac. 250
19-Nov-10  9:10 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
19-Nov-10  9:11 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac- 160
19-Nov-10 - 9:11 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
19-Nov-10  9:11 5543 Dawalu R PAI MH 150 22:00 1.5 A . On Ac. 225
“19-Nov-10° 9:12 4752 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A OnAc. 225
19-Nov-10 9:12 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac, T 300
19-Nov-10 - 9:12 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 1 A /ol)W{ 150
19-Nov-10  9:13 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CO 300 18:00 1C. On Ac. 300
19-Nov-10  9:13 4663 Govind Rao JR PAl MA On AG) L 3375
19-Nov-10  9:13 4957 Mahender RAJ  ELE MA ge.pt’y 250
19-Nov-10  9:14 3937 Aajinath SUN  PAE MA On Ad 225

udit
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Date
19-Nov-10
19-Nov-10
19-Nov-10
19-Nov-10
19-Nov-10
19-Nov-£0

In iD
9:14 4046
9:14 5134
9:15 3136
9:15 5125
9:15 5633
9:16 5116

et e o ki

Nanmte Cont
BabuRao JR
Sunil IR
Saleem MAH
Jyothi ram JR
Ravi VPH
Janardhan JAN

‘iiad byt

Project Managsef/Engg.
_ALP: ‘NE E8TAIES

Type
PAI MA
PAI MA
WEL MA
PAI Co
ELE MA
TIL CO

225 22:00
225 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00
250 18:00
300 18:00
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Skill Wage Out Attn
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Block

Payment
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.

Amount
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 20-Nov-1  To Date: 20/11/10
n
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount

20-Nov-1¢  9:00 5471 Govardhan AR} CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Nov-10  9:00 5499 Mayaram AR]J CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. ST
20-Nov-10  9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
“20-Nov-10 901 5220 Rupchand AR  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Nov-10  9:01 5244 kumari ARJ C1v FH 1306 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
20-Nov-10  9:02 2897 Rajesh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA )c/ 275
20-Nov-10  9:02 5228 Sambati AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac, 130
20-Nov-10  9:02 3475 Naresh ARI CIv MH 150 -18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Nov-1¢  9:03 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /)pt/ 160
20-Nov-10 9:03 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /}ept/ 160
20-Nov-10 903 3230 Sunita PKL Cciv FH 130 18:00 1 CA *~ yl‘/ 130
20-Nov-10  9:04 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 P CA ¢ Work 160
20-Nov-10  9:04 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
20-Nov-10  9:04 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 160
20-Nov-10  9:05 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Cn Ac. 140
20-Nov-10  9:05 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
20-Nov-10  9:05 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /ldm 140
20-Nov-10  9:06 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA J o1] <7140
20-Nov-10 906 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 Ca Tob-Wor 130
20-Nov-10  9:06 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA J [¥ T 140,
20-Nov-10  9:07 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 156 18:00 1 CA
20-Nov-10  9:07 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
20-Nov-10  9:07 5460 K Krishna KRI HW co 300 18:00 1 CA
20-Nov-10  9:08 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA
20-Nov-10  9:08 4752 Srinu BSP  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A
20-Nov-10  9:0%8 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C
20-Nov-I0  9:09 3789 Jitnarayan AN TIL MA 300 18:00 1¢C
20-Nov-10  9:09 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1C
20-Nov-10  9:09 5621 Inder Rac CAR MH 150 18:00 i CA
20-Nov-10  9:10 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA /Dept/r 250
20-Nov-10  9:10 5267 Tipathiv TRV  PLU co 300 18:00 1C < 0On Ac. 300
20-Nov-10 910 5269 V. Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Nov-10  ®:11 5275 Rajmouli TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C M 250
20-Nov-10  9:11 5624 P.Samal TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C J ork - 250
20-Nov-10 911 5625 Pradeep TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C J ork 150
20-Nov-10  9:12 5604 S.Ganesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C. n Ac. 300
20-Nov-10  9:12 5623 Buegaiha TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Ac 250
20-Nov-10  9:13 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA A 225
20-Nov-10 9:13 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA C 250
20-Nov-10  9:13 .5552 Praveen VPH ELE 160.
20-Nov-10  9:13 5598 Ganesh VPH ELE - 160 .
20-Nov-10  9:14 4046 BabuRao JR PAl 225
20-Nov-10  9:14 4663 Govind Rao IR PAIL 225
' 26 November, 2010 - Payffz’_\
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block  Payment Amount

20-Nov-10  9:14 5543 Dawaly JR PAl MH 150 18:00 /( On Ac. 150
© 20-Nov-10  9:15 3037 Aajinath SUN  PpAl MA 225 18:00 % On Ac. 225

20-Nov-10 9:15 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAT o 300 18:00 ,1( On Ac. 300

20-Nov-10  9:15 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 JC/ On Ac, 150

20-Nov-10  9:16 5380 M.D.Zghed Zay PLU Co 300 18:00 /lC/ On Ac. 300

20-Nov-10  9:16 5381 Rafiq Zay PLU MA 250 18:00 ./IC/ On Ac,

20-Nov-10  9:16 5611 Ashif TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Ac,

20-Nov-10  9:17 3136 Saleem MAH  WEL MA 250 18:00 )C/ On Ac.

20-Nov-10 917 5505 Mohisim TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 )/C/ On Ac,

20-Nov-10  9:17 5633 Ravi VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac,

20-Nov-10  9:18 2839 VPhaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:00 /1{ On Ac.

20-Nov-10°  9:18 4695 BabuBhai ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac.
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MFH - Building Materia! Payment Report

From: 19/11/10 To:  25/11/10
Supplier Mohamed Ali '
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 Its)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate Amount
19-Nov-10 8.47 1 AP 10W 0436 250 250
20-Nov-10 12:31 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
20-Nov-10 16:58 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
23-Nov-10 15:26 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
24-Nov-10 12:01 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
Sumrﬁziry for ‘Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 lts) (5 detail records)
Sum 5 1250
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohamed Ali (5 detail records)
Sum 5 1250
Supplier: Sai Vishal
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
25-Nov-10 15:06 250 AP 11V 7218 11.78 2945
Summary for 'Material Type' = Red Mud in cft (1 detail record)
Sum ) 250 2945
Material Type Stone Dust in cft

Date Time Quantity Vehicle No

Rate Amount

24-Nov-10 20:16 500 AP 29V 0966 13.17 6585
25-Nov-10 14:41 500 AP 29V 0966 1317 6585
-Summary-—fgr "Material i‘ype‘ = Stone Dust in cft (2 detail records) T }
Sum 1000 13170
Summary for 'Supplier’ = Sai Vishal (3 detail records)
Sum 1250 16115
Grand Total 1255 17365
o _ __ N I
7 Y
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MPFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 19/11/10 To: 251110
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
24-Nov-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
24-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
24-Nov-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip . 170
24-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
24-Nov-10  Tractor AP 24C 6152 1 170 per trip 170
25-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 - per trip 170
25-Nov-10  Tractor AAD 2847 0.5 170 per trip 85
25-Nov-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
. Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (8 detail e Sum 75 1275
Grand Total 15

1275 .
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From:

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)

To: 25/11/10

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (16 detail record  Sum
Contractor Name ' B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1125
Summary for "Contractor Name’ = B.Bassappa (Painter) (5 detail records} Sum 1125
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) ,
Payment Type Dept. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (8 detail records) Sum 2000
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (8 detail recor  Sum 2000
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (29 detail records) Sum 4340
Payment Type Job Work ~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (22 detail records) Sum 3300 “\V@I Y
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 1500
Sunmary for ‘Co_ntractor MName' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (61 detail recor  Sum 9140

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type Job Work QJ?‘/() \
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 2675
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 2325
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (20 detail record  Sum 5000
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. : ,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (33 detail records) Sum 7837.5 ‘DL
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (33 detail records) Sum 7837.5

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work : \

L
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (20 detail records} Sum 3520 W\@r\ﬁ/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (20 detail records) Sum 3520
26 November, 2010 Page 1 of 3
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Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

/ .

Payment Type Dept. /

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept, (6 detail records) Sum 1215

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1215

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil)(12 detail records) Sum 2430

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac. '
. Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 2100

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (8 detail records)  Sum 2100

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 1350 X

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (5de  Sum 1350

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac,

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ag. (8 detail records) Sum 2000

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (8 detail records) Sum 2000

Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)
Payment Type Job Work . ?4
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 900 \(2/3 O .
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (6 detail records)  Sum 900
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work \
Summa_xry for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (25 detail records) Sum 5120 \.\' ﬁ/m
Payment Type On Ac, .
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 5525
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) (51 detail records) Sum 10645
_Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) R
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detait records) ~ Sum 3000
Summary for 'Contractor, Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (14 detail reco  Sum 3000
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.

26 November, 2010
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Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1350
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (6 detaif records) Sum 1350

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 3150
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (14 detail recor Sum 3150
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work NQ/ ’\
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) Sum 3500 W\@
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (26 detail records) Sum 5950
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (42 detail records)  Sum 9450
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. : \X’
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (44 detail records) Sum 9560 }
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (44 detail recor Sum 9560

‘ Grand Total 74557.5
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)]
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates
Project: MayFlower Heights
Prepared by: ‘ Sanjay.R
Date: | 25.11.10
SNo | Item Balance Value Amount
1{PVC Conducting .
2| Asbestos round cover 3"- in nos 35 3.0 105
3: Asbestos round cover 6"- in nos ] 53 5.0 265
4 Bends-25mm in nos 79 3.0 237
5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 40 -
6| Fan Hooks in nos 0 18.0 -
71 Flexible pipe - 25mm in mts 0 6.0 -
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 493 4.0 1,972
9{PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 76 27.0 2,052
10/ PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
| 11!AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 0 50.0 -
12{PVC strip connector in nos 480 10.0 4,800
13|Insulation Tape 100 10.0 1,000
Wires -
1: Al Servive wire-3/20 in mts 0 10.0 -
2| Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 142 13.0 1,846
3; Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 30 492.0 14,760
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 25 1,158.0 28,950
5| Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 12 1,724.0 20,688
| 6] Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 25 466.0 11,650
7{ TV wire-RG-6 in mts 1860 11.0 20,460
8|10 sq mm cable in mts 510 71.0 36,210
Modular Plates -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3| Modular plate-2 way in nos 32 29.0 928
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 200 44.0 8,800
5] Modular plate-6way in nos 3 61.0 183
61 Modular plate-8way in nos 10 78.0 780
Modulaar Switches, Etc, -
1|Modular Bell Switches-6A. in nos 1 44,0 44
: 2 |Modular Switch blank plates in nos 190 10.0 1,900
3{Modular Socket-15A in nos 9 81.0 729
41Modular Socket-6A in nos 36 18.0 648
5|Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 9 149.0 1,341
6iModular Switch-15A in nos i 50.0 50
7\ Modular Switch-20A in nos 0 55.0 -
$|Modular Telephone jack- in nos 9 41.0 369
9Modular TV Socket- in nos 11 41.0 451
M5 Boxes -
1| Metal box-12 way in nos 0 56.0 -
2| Metal box-1way in nos 0 13.0 -
3{ Metal box-2way in nos 135 14.0 1,890
4| Metal box-4way in nos 69 21.0 1,449
5| Metal box-6way in nos 78 30.0 2,340
6] Metal box-8way in nos 142 40.0 5,680
Distribution Boards -
1| DB - S Phase- in nos 0 293.0 -
2 DB - 3 Phase in nos 13 868.0 11,284
3 Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 43 120.0 5,160
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MCB'S -
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos 21 88.0 1,848
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos 22 88.0 1,936
3|MCB dummy in nos 0 30 ~
41 MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 25 88.0 2,200 |
.|Isolators -
1{ DP-Isolator- in nos 0 192.0 -
2 FP-Isolator in nos 3 443.0 1,329
3{Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 0 680.0 -
Tube Lights -
1| Tube light-2ft in nos 43 33.0 1,584
2§ Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos 18 366.0 6,588
4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos 0 399.0 -
Total 204,506

Certified by:
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Stack Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] !
Stock Register: _{Plumbing - GI & PVC Stock Register
Company: : Alpine Estates
Project: Mayflower heights
Phase: ' Phase-IS
Prepared by: R.Sanjay
Date: 25.11L10
S No , Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
Gi Material
1}Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. i 5 185.00 925
2|Ball Vaive 1/2" in nos. 9. 387.00 3,483
| 3|GL- Coupling 1 172" in nos. T 0] — 4400 -
4/G.L- Coupling | 1/4" in nos. : 0 33.00 -
5]G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. 155 22.00 3,410
_6]G.L- Coupling 1/2" in nos, 283 10.00 2,830
___71G.L- Coupling 2" in nos, ] 3]  67.00 871
___8/G.I- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 321 16.00 5,136
___9]G.I-Eibow 1 1/3" in nos, N 0 6500 -
__16|G.I- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 0 48.00 -
__11|G1-Elbow 1" in nos, 75 31.00 2,325
__12/G.L- Elbow 172" in nos. L 391" 1100 4,301
| 131G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. 15 99.00 1,485
| 14iG.L.- Eibow 3/4" in nos. i 172~ 17.00 2,924
___15|G.I.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 390 22.00 8,580
|___16]G.1.-Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 420 12.00 5,040
__17{G.L- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 550 16.00 - 8,800
18{G.L- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. G| 978.00 -
19/G.L- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 ft iength) in nos, 0] 766.00 -
20/G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. 14|  838.00 11,732
| 21IG.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 i length) in nos. . 311 406.00 12,586
~.22/G.L- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 0] 1,404.00 -
ﬁ?;_ G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. L 13|  541.00 7,033
~ 24|GI-Plug [ 12" in nos. 12] 4000 480
25|G.L- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
| _26,G.L Plug 1" in nos. N 38 19.00 722
27/G.I.- Plug 1/2" in nos. 243 6.00 1,458
~ 28,G.I- Plug 2" in nos. 50 63.00 3,150
' 29|G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 0 12.00 -
30/G.L- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos, 16 46.00 736
31)G.L.- Reducer 1 1/4" in nos., P 0 2400 1 -
32G.1.- Reducer 1" in nos. 16 74.00 1,184
| 33|G.I.-Reducer 172" in nos. 0 1600 -
_34|G.L- Reducer 2° in nos, 3 70.00 210
35/G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. _ 3 17.00 51
36,G.L- Tee I 1/2" innos. 3] 87.00 261
| 37|GI-"Tec 1 1/4" in nos, 0] " 63.00 -
38/G.I.- Tee 1" in nos. 166 44.00 7,304
39|G.L- Tee 1/2" in nos. 112 17.00 | 1,904
40{G.I.- Tee 2" in nos. 21 139.00 2,919
41/G.1.- Tee 3/4" in nos. 188 30.00 5,640
42G.I.- Union 1 1/2" in nos. ] 23 128.00 2,944
- 431G.1.- Union ! 1/4" in nos. L 0 102.00 -
| 44/G.L- Union 1 in nos. B 0| 70.00 -
45/G.I.- Union 1/2" in nos. 367 30.00 11,010
46|G.L- Union 2" in nos. - 0] 19500 -
47!G.1- Union 3/4" in nos. N 30 4600 1,380

Cectitied by:
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48

Gate Valve 1 172" in nos.

4| 1,540.00 6,160
49\Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0| 1,122.00 C-
50{Gate Valve 1" in nos. 3 814.00 2,442
51|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0 387.00 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 01 2,257.00 -
53|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 18 567.00 10,206
| PVC- SWR Pipes -
~__1|Lubricant in lts 4 102,00 408

2|PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 149 24.00 3,576

3|PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 61 28.00 1,708

4|PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 105 40.00 4,200

3{PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 25 43.00 1,075

6{PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 185 22.00 4,070

7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 oo

8[PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -

9 PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10{PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 146 143.00 20,878
111PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 -
[2|PYC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 12 38.00 456
131PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 19 43.00 817
14/PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 83 45.00 3,735
15{PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 52 56.00 2,912
16{PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 41 10.00 410
17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 0 39.00 -
18/PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 133 47.00 6,251
19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 44 64.00 2,816
20|PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 337 10.00 3,370
21|PVYC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 33 75.00 2,475
22\PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 107 34.00 3,638
23 [PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 88 50.00 4,400
24(PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 24 41.00 984
25[PVC 4" P trap in nos. 22 124.00 2,728
26{PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0l 306.00 .-
27:PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 751 280.00 21,000
28{PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 0 7.00 -
291PVC 4" § trap in nos. 0 110.00 -
30|PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 136 66.00 | 8,976
311PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. ' 105 77.00 8,085
32/PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 39 84.00 4,956
33{PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 272 101.00 27472
34{Solvent Cement in lts 20 121.00 2,420

PVC - Rigid pipes -

I{PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 220 8.00 1,760

2{PVC-Rigid-Pipe- | 1/2" in leng. 95 188.00 17,860

3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng. 0]  670.00 -

4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -
Total 305,058
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 ey | Prepared by: Sanjay.R
| Stock Reglster Tiles - Sa Sanitary ware & CP Flttmgs Stock Register  |Date: 25.11.10 -
Company - Alpine Bstate :
Project: Mayflower Heights D=
T . C*A*B/i4ad g F G=EfF
f i f ! ﬁ g E % (]
i =] o = —
| I RN A
£ 5 8 = = 528 »8°¢
| | / 5 & | £ | 2 s | & g%, EZ
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f = Fs ! g A= & = 2 ¥ 8| 5% 3
o | 2 2 FE| 2S5z g 532 524
z | § & | E S gl 2l s |8 3 £ |oRE] S&3
@0 Z &0 © = & Z < &5 (Z 25| 2 EE
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe ‘_I ] . ]
__1/Aquadolf ' _13.00 | 1444 |  48.00 ] 520 9.23
_2]Aquadolf ~ o 13.00 1444 T " 2100 250 840
ZﬂAquadolfm ] 13.00 ] T6. } 14.44 | 160.00 7.80 2051
_4|Al-Biug Johnson 12.00 | 12.00 | 1500 | 15.00 | 350.00 3.20 15.63
_5@93@;5_4 Motif ~ [Johnson | 13.00, 16.00 | 10.00 1444 | 1100 1.00 11.00
Bathroom Tiles Option 2 - deluxe
__1]Afenas Body Johnson 13.00 ¢ 16.00 ] 10.00 | 1444 | 4600 520 8.85
2|Atenas — __|Border  IJohnson | 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 1442 21.00 2.50 3.40
3/ Atenas Base  |Johnson -+ 1300/ 16.00 | 10.00 | 1444 | 7900 7.80 | 8.97
__ 4|Rain DropIvory " Floor  johnson| 12.00 | 12.00 | 1500 | 1500 | 62.00 3.20 19.33
5] Atenas Motif  Johnson , 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 17.00 100,  17.00
ijg&owoigptlon 3 - deluxe L o N L
B fRadlanceq —_|Body — TJohnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 1444 | 104.00 | 990 10.51 |
__2Radiance . __ |Border !Johnson | 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 1444 | 25.00 280 893
3Radiance ] Base  {Johnson 1300 ] 16.00 | 10.00 | 1441 800 100 8.00°
_ 4]AlBlue __Floor  Tiohnson 1200771200 | 1500 | 15001 — 3.20 -
5[Radiance _[Motif  [Johnson 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 4.00 1.00 |- 400
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe
j[CaspIan Grey .. |Johnson Johnson| 7.80 | 13.08
21V5 Grey Johnson| ~ 250 2580
JCaspxan steel Grey  |Base Johnson 10.00 L 0.70
| 4’Caspaan Grey Plain

5

4]S [ Sparta Brown Plaj; Plam

1

Floor Tlies Deluxe
1

Floor Tiles - Semi Defuxe
I7 T

) lain | Floor Johnson
" . Motif  |J ohnson
- hroom Tiles O Optnon 5 -sen -semi deluxe |

Sparta Ivory Body Johnson
2 V5 Brown Border Johnson
_ Sparta Brown Base | Johnson -

7.80 34.23
2.50 27.60
10.00 1620
3.60 | 4083
oo, -
450 i

YN

3.60




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | |
Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP F1ttmgs Stock Register
| Company: - ___|Alpine Estates
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: |
Prepared by: _ Sanjay.R
Date: 25.11.10
S No ' Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings -
___1|CP"Bib cock- innos ] 0] 533.00 -
2|CP- Botile trap- in nos 47] 48100 22,607.00
__3/CP- jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
| 4.CP-Jali without hole- in nos 11 78.00 858.00
| 5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 41 529.00 21,689.00
| 6/CP- Shower arm- in nos i 39| 296.00 11,544.00
7,CP- Shower head - innos | 390 41500 16,185.00
| __8/CP-Stop Cock-172" in nos 138;  213.00 29,394.00
9{CP. |CP- Tap Long body-~ in nos 1 533.00 5,863.00
10/CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 33/  358.00 13,604.00
11]CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -
12} CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 30} 1,989.00 59,670.00
13|CP- Flange - in nos 70 85.00 5,950.00
| 14/PVC Connection 1.5 £ in Nos 0 42.00 -
' 15|PVC Connection 2 fi in Nos 0 52,00 -
| 16 CP Extension Nipple in Nos 10 33.00 330.00
17 CPT: Tap two in one in nos 0,  617.00 -
18]CP Waste cou couping in nos 0 62.00 -
Samtary -
115§ Sink wi with drain board in nos 5] 1,062.00 5,310.00
2[S S Sink in nos 1] 677.00 677.00
| 3]EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0|  510.00 .
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos 2| 380.00 760.00
5| PVC Flush tank- in nos - 9] 408.00 3,672.00
| _6|Ceramic Fiush tank- in rios 1 2] 562.00 1,124.00
___7/Orissa pan in nos T 16|  344.00 5,504.00
| 8|Pedestal- in nos 45)  506.00 22,770.00
____ 9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 15 999,00 14.985.00
10[Seat Cover- in nos 2, 600.00 1,200.00
|___11]Wash basin bracket- in Bair 0| 119.00 -
12| Wash Basin- in nos 32]  493.00 15,776.00
13|Loft Tank- in nos 13 935.00 12,155.00
14/Bath Tub in nos N 0;  760.00 -
15] Anglo Indian WC in nos 0 1,341.00 -
_[Total 271,627.00

ifled Gy: ’
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Lk ‘ : General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no, 543 (a}] | l
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase:| 1
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 25.11.10
S No Ttem __Balance Quantity Value Amount
1)Black Curing Pipe-3/4” in kgs 2 37.00 74
2|Bombay Broom- in nos 50 7.00 350
3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
4|Coconut Broom- in nos 250 6.00 1,500
2!Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs _ 16 8.00 128
| 3{Crobars in nos - 394.00 -
' 4|FevicolinKgs 4 110.00 440
5 Fruit packing covers in packets 2 60.00 120
31GI Bucket- in nos 30 90.00 2,700
| 4/GIPots- in nos 40 73.00 . 2,920
5{Gova rope- in bundles 14 166.00 2,324
6|Guinpas - big - in nos - 122.00 -
4|Gumpas - small - in nos 24 77.00 1,848
| 5|Hamwmer all types in nos - 95.00 _ -
____ 6|Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
7IKabootar jali in bundies - 115.00 -
| 5:Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
6 Labour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 -
7|Plastic Mug in nos - 10.00 -
8 Poker bit in nos - 28.00 -
6iRecron in packets 415 34.00 ] . 14,110
7:Safety belt- in nos 14§ 280.00 3,920
8{Spade- in nos 29 84.00 2,436
9|Sponge- in nos ‘ 160 7.00 | 1,120
71Staff Helmet- in nos 15 124.00 1,860
8 Tile grout in kgs 42 35.00 1,470
| 9|White cement in 25 kg in bags 2| 380.00 760
10|Janta Paste in in grams 2 0.10 0
_8|Araltide in gms 1 1.00 1
Total 42,206
Cement and Building Material
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1|Cement 53 Grade in bags 156 180.00 28,080
2|Cement PPC grade in bags 539 180.00 100,620
| S!Corse sand in cft - 22.00 -
3|Fine sand in cft 20 24.00 480
4|Metal 20 mm in cft - 22.00 -
6{Robo sand in cft - 18.00 -
71Solid Blocks 4" - 14.00 -
___8iSolid Blocks 6" - 20,00 -
9{Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos - 2.00 -
_ {Total 129,180

Project Manage
—~ALPNE 5874 20

e B N

Zngg.

e




Stock Staternent {as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | ]
Stock Register: e Steel stock register
Company: : Alpine Estate|
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: . I
Prepared by: o . Sanjay.R
Date: 25.11.10
Balance in
‘numberof | Weight of | Total weight
S No Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs |in kgs
| 1|Steel binding wire in kgs 25 - 25
|- _2Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kes - 7.50 -
| 3iSteel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs | - 10.67 -
| 4Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs o L 18.96 -
__5|Steel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -
: 6!8tecl Rebar - 25 mm in kes - 46.30 -
7}Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kes - 66.67 -
8 Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4.50 -
Total 25.00
. |Amount o 950.00
SNo Hem of lengts Value Amount
. 1IMSflat11/4"x6mm- 1§ length in nos 15 320 4,800
. 2MSflat 1" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 15 240 3,600
| 3MSflat1/2"x 6 mm - 1§' length in nos - 132 -

: 4{MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos 20 180 3,600
. 5{MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 280 -
| 6}MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
________ 7|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
MMMMM 81MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20° length in nos - 640 -
| __9|MSround rod 6 mm - 10 lenth in nos - 80 -
N 10;M8 > square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 480 -

_11/MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - 360 -
12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20° length in nos 5 280 1,400

I3|MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -

141MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 200 -
. 15;MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos ) _ N 40 1 180 | © 7,200
- 16/MS squarcrod 12 mm- 18" length innos | - o 20] T T

k:_-lj | MS square rod 6 mm- 18' length in nos - 60| .

18'MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18" length in nos - 340 -

Total 20,600

Certified by:
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 © | | |
Stock Register: Tools & General Material Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: | 1
- |Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 25.11.10
S No Item Quantity Value Amount Used for Type
Screws ’
1|Fisher plug 5 mm in packets 3 45.00 135
2|Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 13 45.00 585
3{Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 218 0.40 87 [for electrical work (Pan head
4|Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 700 0.40 280 |for grill fixing Shaved head
3| Sheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nos 100 0.40 40 |for electrical work |Pan head
6|Sheet metal screws 50 x 6 mm in nos 800 0.40 320 |for electrical work |Panhead
7:88 screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 600 0.40 240 i for tower bolt Pan head
8IS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 200 0.40 80 door number plates |Pan head
988 screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 300 0.40 120 | door stopper Pan head
10} Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 550 0.40 220 | for window hinges [Shaved head
11} Wood screws - 30 x 8 mm in nos 200 0.40 80 | for door hinges Shaved head
12 Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 500 0.40 200 ifor PVC pipes Shaved head
13{Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for WC ficing -
Hardware
1| Glass for louvers in nos 49 16.00 640
2Hinges 4" in nos 65 11.00 715
3{Main door Mortise lock in nos 49 1147.00 56,203
488 door handles 6" in nos 5 80.00]. 400
5|88 door stopper in nos 144 56.00 8,064
6|SS Tower bolt 4" in nos 34 60.00 2,040 [windows
7|88 Tower bolt 6" in nos 7 80.00} . 560 |french doors
8188 tubular lock in nos 50 330.00 16,500
9188 window handles 4" in nos 6 60.00 360
Doors & Wood
1{Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0] 1074.54 -
2{Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 7 929.33 6,505
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
4{Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
3|Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 10{ 2043.74 20,437
6|Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 33 1767.56 58,329
7|Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 24 1436.14 34,467
8| Panel Doors other sizes in nos 10f  1767.56 17,676
9 Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 403.28 -
- 10}8al wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3" in nos 0 166.88 -
11]8Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 -
12|8al wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 333.75 -
13iSal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 584.06 -
14/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15|Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 312.50 -
| 16/ Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 -
17 Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 625.00 -
18| Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0| 1093.75 ~
Total 227,549

Coxtified by:
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. MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
- LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 19/11/10 TO 25M11/10

(ONE WEEK)
SLNO I QTR.NO ' NAME OF OCCUPANT CON;::!:TOR I ROOM RENTI ELEC. CHGS, I FAN CHGS! ™ CHGS‘ MUSIC SYS, TOEAH;;::; & )
Generator
18 [ AE8_ | G | - ! [ o T8 T 07 o ! o
| L I P | [ I ! i
- A Jyothi babu
43 AE-43 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 15 1] 0 ] &5
47 AE47 A Jyothi babu A Jyothi babu 50 15 0 0 o 85
| 22 AE-22 bisky A Jyothi Babu 50 15 1] 0 a 65
23 AE-23 Cl I A Jyothi Babu S0 15 0 0 0 65
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 1% 0 [i] 0 65
33 AE-33 Kemargj A Jyothi 8abu 50 15 0 0 0 65
BEE AE-29 Santash A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 [ e 85
475
Arjun
10 AE-10 © chandu Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
) AE08 chotelal Arjun 50 15 20 0 -0 85
39 AE-38 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
N 255
B Baburao
B 1 AETE | Sathi [ Baburac | 50 | 5 | 20 | 0 ] 0 ] 85
! i | i L f | | i 85
50 | Aeso | Manoh | Basappa T 0§ L R 0 ] 85
i ! | I ] | I | i 65
Chary
61 [ AE®&1 | Chary ] Chary [ s 1 B [ 2 o ] [ ] 85
| I I I I I I ] i 85
Jyothi Ram
57 AE-57 Jyothi Ram Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 59 5 0 0 0 65
130
Kailash
32 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 ] 85
12 AE-12 n Kaifash 50 15 20 0 0 85
14 AE-14 desham Kaijash 50 15 )] 9 o 65
44 AE-44 Rajesh Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85 ]
42 AE-42 Rajeshwari Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
4 AE-34 Raju Kailash 50 15 ] 0 0 65
450
Krishna
80 AE-80 Balram Krishna 50 15 20 0 0 85
_ 81 AE-81 Seataram Krishna 50 15 20 0 0 85
170
Mannem
55 AE-55 Ashok M: 50 15 0 0 0 §5
7ﬁ121 AE-21 Dass M. 50 15 0 0 ] 65
59 AE-59 Srinu M; 50 15 20 30 115
248
Mehboob
45 | Agas | Ameer [ Mehboob | 50 15 e | o | 0 I 65
| | I T ! B 1 6
MarkaNarshima Goud
38 AE-38 Marka Nashima Goud Marka Nashima Gou 50 15 0 0 0 65
40 AE-40 Marka Nashima Goud  Marka Nashima Gou S0 i5 0 o o 85
: 130
1 | AE Security Reom Security Rapm 0 [} [ 0 0 0 R
2?2 AE-02 Vacant Wacani 0 0 0 0 0 0
.3 AE-03 Vacant Vacant 0 0 Q o Q 0
4 AE-04 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 [ 0 9
_ 5 AE-05 Vacant Vacant 0 0 9 [ 0 9
e AE-06 Vacaat Vacant 0 0 ] 0 0 0
7 AE-O7 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 Q
__® AE-09 Wacant Vacant 0 0 0 [y 0 0
11 AE-11 - Vacant Vacant 9 0 0 0 0 1]
13 AE-13 Vacaat Vagant ] 0 ] 0 0 4]
15 AE-15 Vacant Vacant 0 [ 0 0 0 [
16 AE-16 Vacant ‘Vacant - 0 [ 0 0 Q 0
17 | ARy Vacant Vacant ) 0 ) 9 0 0 ]
18 AE-19 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 0 0 0
0 AE-20 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ) 0 0
24| AEza Vacant Vacant ) 0 0 0 0 o
25 AE-25 Vacant Vacant [ 0 [ 0 [i] 0 R
2% AE-28 Vacant Vacant | .o 0 0 o L T D
T AE-27 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 [N 0 0 _
238 AE-28 Vacant Vacant [ 0 [ . 0 [

i

ngijd t_my:
Project Manager/Engg.

ALPINE ESTAIES




L . MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 1911110 TO 25111110

(ONE WEEK)
3 AE-31 Vacant Vacant 1] ] 0 ) Q ]
3 AE-35 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 0 0 0
6 AE-36 vacant Vacant 0 Q 0 0 0 ]
37 AE-37 Vacant Vacant i 1] 9 0 0 [ 0
4 AE-41 Vacant Vacani ; 0 0 0 0 ] 0
46 AE-46 Vacant Vacant 0 L] 1] 0 4 0
48 AE-48 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 [ 0
49 AE-49 \acant Vacant 0 ] 1] Q o o
51 | AES1 : Vacant Vacant <] 0 [ o [ [
| &2 AE-52 Vagant Vacant 0 0 i} 0 [ [
53 AE-53 Vacsnt Vacant ] 0 [ 0 ] 2]
54 AE-54 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [¢] o o 4] _
56 AE-56 Vacant Vacant <] 0 [+] 0 0 1]
60 AE-60 Vacant Vacant Q 0 ] 0 ] [+]
62 AE-62 Vacant Vacant ] 0 [ 0 0 o
63 AE-53 Vacan! Vacant ] 0 ] a 0 4]
64 AE-84 \acant Vacant 0 0 ] ] 0 1]
65 AE65 Vacant Vacant o 0 "] o o 1]
66 AE-66 Vaean! ‘Vacant ] 0 4] 0 0 4]
67 AEB7 Vacan! Vacant 1] 0 o 0 Q 2}
68 AE-63 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 1] 0 0 0
83 AE-£9 Vacant Vacant 0 0 Q 0 0 1]
70 AE-T0 Vagant Vacant 0 [ 0 0 0 0
" AE-71 Vacant Vacant ] 0 1] 0 0 0
72 AE-T2 Vacant Vacant 5] 1] [+] 0 0 1]
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant 0 0 Q 0 Q 0
75 AE-75 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 9 0 0
76 AE-T6 Vacant Vacant 1] 4] 0 9 9 1]
i AE-TT Vacant Vagant 0 1] 0 0 0 0
78 AE-78 Vacant Vacant L) ] Q 0 o 0
7 AE-79 Vacani Vacant Q [} Q 0 o 1]
52 AE.82 Vacant Vacant 0 [} 0 0 0 0 ]
¥ AE-83 Vacaat Vacant 0 [ 0 0 0 a
84 AE-84 Vacant Macant 0 [+] 0 0 9 [1]
85 AE-85 Vacant Vagant . 0 [+] 0 0 ] 0
86 AE-86 Vacant Vacan! 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] o 0 0
88 AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ] [\ 0 0
89 AE-89 Vacant Vagan! 0 0 1] G ] ]
a0 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢ 0 0
9 AE91 Vacant Vacani 0 0 0 0 0 1]
92 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 0 1] 4 ] 0
93 AE-93 |- Vacant Vacaat '] 0 0 ¢ 0 9
94 AE-94 Vacant Vacant [ 0 4] 4 0 0
95 AE-95 Vacant Vacant [} 0 0 4 0 0
9 AE-35 Wacant Vacant [ 0 0 <] 0 0
t GRAND TOTAL 2165
1 A Jyothi babu 478nJ .
2 Atjun 255,/ ) } 1 [
3 Baburao 85 =< x € I A’
4 Basappa 65/ =4 L
5 _ Chary 85, e % i
6 Jyothi Ram 130/, ¢ ] A Y
7 Kailash 450,47 < hatini IV ~/}
8 Mehboob 654 . __ /
i 9 Krishna 170/ pill i 1
o 10 Mannem 24504 vAYS s A
n 11__{ MarkaNarshima Goud 130 0 s i 1~ _
Total 2155 . f [Z4"AY '
AL ¥ v )
Wl e

Fow
N\ ey Y
Ses .

Certifled by:

ALP'NE £STAiES | | Mol

Asst. Ad in.Manager
Alpine Estatey I

¢

‘ %ﬁ Certifieg '!33, :
Project anager/Engg.




MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 1211 110 TO 18/11/10

(ONE WEEK})
CONTRACTOR | i | T TOTALRENT &
NAME OF OCCUPANT NAME ____}_i(?ghjﬁuE_l\.l_l_'!EEEC.CHGS.iffE(EHGSITVCHGS‘ MUSIC SYS. CHARGES
Gener_a‘l_or
_Generator : :
o [ o ! K
[ [ -
a8 | AE43 | Adyolhi babu *Adyonivavy [ s | 15 I R ! 65 _
47 | pE4T ] A Jyothi baby i A dyothi baby__} 6 . o : @ I 65
22 | AE bishwageel | AdyothiBabu I [ 85
23 | AE23 | Chandratah A Jyothi Babu [ 0 ] o 65
0 | AE30 | igmail i Adyothi Babu [ 0 | [ 65
B0 AR | __Kemaraj © A Jyothi Baby__ 0 o | [ 85
25 A28 | satesn L AdyolhiBabu o | [ 8 |
1 . | ) ! a7s
o - e e 1 4
T o ] 0 i A
" T ST ) ] 85
Mayaram ] 0| [ 85
i ! 255
' E
t
7] 0 1 0 ! 0 ! 8
I e e i 85
Basappa
| -

Basappa i‘
i

" yoniRam 1780

Sunil Jyotht Ram

o |
. B
Kailash .o 1 4]
Kailash 1 0 WL 0 65 ]
Kailash 195 ) 1 0 85 =
Kailash 15 [ o | ¢ i 65
. Kailash _0. ] 9 i 6 .
! o 450

__Mannem
__Mannem

. 9
[ 0 )
o o 0 0
[ o 1 0 0 —
"o [} [} [
o ] 0 [ |
o o 0 0
o 0
© L
o 0
o [ 0 _ o |
0 0 0 i
0 0 e
o 40 9 ]
0, 0 H 0
0 | 0 0
0 | 0 0
I A T H Ta—
o | 0 0

]

roject Manage

ortjfjod bys:

ALP:NE ESTAIES

T™ i

Lt
ALPINE ESTATES i

Alpine\Estatos




z MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
9 LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 12/11110 TO 18/11/10
{ONE WEEKX)
Vacant el i o g
oo acant : e AT RO SO S S
Vacant - 1] g 0
Vacant R o0 0 0 0
__Macam . ] 0 0
Vacant _ ¢ 0 G 1]
Vacant 1] 0 ] [1]
Vacant ] 0 0 0
Vacant o [ 0 [
Vacant s 0 0 0 9
Vacant 0 0 o ]
Vacant o [ o o ]
o X 0
. [ R T I I
o o 9 0
L -8 o__ 0 i D
vacant 0. L o 0
_____ Vagant 8 [¢] o
Vacaat o 0 4]
Vacant 3 ¢ | o 0
o Meoant 0 o ] 9 1 0
o Vagant 0. L SN . R . S
Vacant 8. o & 0 N
Vacant o - ¢ o
A g 0 ) -
1] [ ] - o
8 LU S S
o 1} 0
¢
. 0
o Naaet
_ Vacant
Vacanl
Vacant
Vacant
o NVagant
Vacant

Vacant

.. Vacanm

o Nvacant
Vacant

. Vacant

o vaeant
__ Vacant.

Basappa
_ Chary ]

... . Kailash
o Mehbooh
" Krishna

—___ Mannem _____,
o 11 MarkaNarshima Goud
L Total

Qo‘ect Manager/Engg.

L AP NE SETRITS [_Ou\m £ aten
e e s . OO[ e Estates




General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (a)] i

Stock Register: o lTools & General Material Stock Reglster
Company VVVVVVV Alpine Estate
Project: Mayflower Heights |
Phase] e ! —_— S
Prepared by: . Sanjay.R
Date: 18.11.10
S No Item : Balance Quantity Value Amount
I |Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs : 2 37.00 74
2iBombay Broom-innos 1 700 497
| 3|Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
___4|Coconut Broom- in nos P 370! 600 2,220
|___2iConsumables- Acid- in Lirs ! 35 8.00 280
_ 3|Crobars in nos e - | 394.00 -
| 4 Fevicol in Kgs R 4 110.00 440
5 Fruit packing covers in packets B 4 60.00 240
3!GI Bucket- in nos 35 90.00 3,150
| 4/GI Pots- in nos e 44 73.00 3,212
5|Gova rope- in bundies 14 166.00 | 2,324
_...5/Gumpas -big-innos - 1 122,00 -
| _4]Gumpas - small - in nos i 247 71.00 1,848
5|Hammer all types in nos i om0 95.00 -
_6|Holdfastfordoorsinnos | . - 4200 -
| 7/Kabootar jali in bundles B - 11500 ¢ -
5] Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
6{Labour Helmet male- in nos - 39.00 -
__TiPlastic Mug in nos L - 10.00 -
| 8[Poker bit in nos P - 28.00 -
6iRecron in packels N 415 34.00 14,110
___ 7|Safety belt- in nos L 14 | 280.00 3,920 |
| 8ISpade- innos o 30| 8400 2,520
__ 5Sponge- in mes ; ~ 197 1 7.00 1,379
 7|Staff Helmet- in nos ! ) 15 124.00 1,860
8| Tile grout in kgs 55 35.00 1,925
9! White cement in 25 kg in bags L 3 380.00 1,140
10|Janta Paste in in grams 3 0.10 0
8|Araltide in gms | 1.00 1
Tota[ 45,265
Cemem and Building Material - '
SNo | Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1{Cement 53 Grade in bags : i 6| 180.00 1,080
| __2|Cement PPC grade in bags 564 180.00 101,52¢
__ 31Corse sand in ¢ft ) ; - 22,00 -
. 3iFine sand L‘!Ef_t § : —_— 20 24.00 480
__4iMetal 20 mmincft ) - 22.00 -
________ 6iRobosand incft I .. 1800 -
| 7iSolid Blocks 4" T o - 14,00 -
__ 8[Solid Blocks 6" = 20.00 -
9| Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos - 2.00 -
Total 103,080

‘ Ceoprtiflied by:

roject Managerl‘: '99-
ALDME SCTh

S_ 4

Page 1




i
P I N U S
Stock Reglster ral Material Stock Register !
[Company: -._{Alpine E _ﬁ_.mﬁ@m_d .
Project: Mayflower Heights 4
.ﬁ_ﬁﬂ . R [ R ]
. S I e P R S Ld.__,-_.,__u_
Sanjay.R I i !
— LI T e i %“__,“__4___ﬁ“_
j [18 110 | f— !
S No i ftem | Quantity | Value | Amount i Used for - Type
f ! f

0 _E}sher sher plug 5 mm in n packets S S 1 __7‘__}5.001 . 135] :
{Fisher plug i in 6 mm packets LS;I- ___45.00 1 R
Sheet Sheet metal screws 25 SCrews 25 X 6 mm in nos o 2180 040 87| for eiecmcal work Pan head

4 Sheet metal screws 25 X 8 8 mm in nos | 90_0] o 9:4Q|7_‘____7 360 ) for grill fix fixing | Shaved heagi__

 5lSheet metal tal screws 35 x Ws 35 x 6 mm in nos A 040, 40 ifor electnca] work [fan head
6/Sheet metal screws 50 ; '

- 6|Sheet metal screws 50 L0008 040 g 40g {for electrical work Pan he_a_d
| 7SSscrews - 19 _x_@ in nos o _ﬁ 7_ﬁ“9_0—21_ Mﬁ —330 for tower bolt Pan head
| ._S_MEE,__?S X6 mm L’.‘.,!?_Oi —— 2008 040 _ & 80 |door nun door number plates |Pan head
S8 > SCrews - 35 x 8 _mm in nos S s T door ; stopper Panhead |
IO Wood screws - 25 5% 8 8 mm 1‘? nos L 7S ).40] .—300 ifor window hinges Shaved head
1| Wood L screws - 30 § mminnos | '

12 Wood d screws - 35 x 8 8 mm m nos

-‘173 Coach Screws 35 X 8 8 mm in nos -
Hardware i

_7,___;,____7___;_,_‘__

L 1 Glass for louvers mpos e
2 nges 4" famos ML_.., .05

T 3/Main door Mortise ig lock in nos | L 1147, _ﬁ:_j‘»:
T —H_'—'_‘_'_‘*—“"—‘—"——"—— e D8 hul| SR
4SS door handles 6" innos ' e SL 80000 gog] - i

5 SS door stopper in nos o kv___;__.;‘f ..... :‘—;:

B 80 for door H@Esﬁ_" fShaved head
200 for PYC pi C pipes Shaved head

- 'for WC ﬁcmg

IS8 Tower bolm"_i?mos T o 2040'wmdows N
7 SS Tower bolt 6" in mos 560 french doors o _

[ &lss tubular fock in mmos 1TSS T 33000 13,150} —_— ]

[ giss window | handies ¢ 4" in nos L J; 60 0.001 360 _ﬂ“_ﬁ_ﬁ_k I
Doors & Wood ] | ]
i)FluéHB_qg"@g "wideinnos ] 0] 1074, 52 T T

. 2EFE§QB?QFE,._3';’-:_EE‘1?J£FE§_,\ Lo Tl 9293 33 65 — ‘L% ]

__3iFlush Doors 26" wide in nos

___4Flush Doors other sizesinnos
[ _SIPanel Doors 37" wide in nos

6 Panel Doors 32 wide in nos k'wﬁ}m - 331 176"7§£er_% 58 32‘9-1_g

755, 08I

265 P

—— ‘._.},o_,,._.., |

o ST e S . 28329 —_— ]
[ 7[Panel Doors 26" "wideinnos | T 24] 1436.14] 34467 I
8 Pane[ Doors other sizes in nog _ L 1 QJ____}"@_Z:56 7
| 9lSal wood 4" x 2 2V2'x73" innes | .0l 40328 L ]
j’ﬁwood TX2U2xYinnos T 0" Tigea = S
1L Salwood 47 X2 127X 6 inngs |~ O a0 2 R R
__12[Salwood 57 3 " x 4'innos | 3337s = R R
_LSaI wood 5" x 3"_ X Z' in nos —— 584.06 . N d
| 14{Teak wood 4" x 3 12°x7 3" in nos | 0 755
| 15Teak - wood 14"x21/2" x3'innos o
16/ Teak w w_o_o_c_Ii" X21/2"x 36" in nos | wﬁ_u,_..,,g_!w“._... 4.58
17| Teak wood 5" x 3" &' in nog b0 6250
18{Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos | " 0! 10937 ‘ |
[Total | E | 231,733 | R R
% m by: Crtified by
Project Mans er/En L f
ALPINE EQQTX\IF ;cgg . Asst-Wdinio. Mangger
——— . Alpidc Esrgieg 3
T e

: R R s LY



Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no. 543 (¢)] i
Stock Register; e _____|Steel stock register
Company: | e Alpine Estate|
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: I
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 18.11.10
Balance in
number of | Weight of [Total weight
S No ftem rods of 40' : 40'rod in kgsiin kgs
1{Steel binding wire in kgs o o 25 - 25
_.2{Steel Rebar - 10 mm in kgs o - 7.50 -
3:8teel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4iSteel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
5|Stecl Rebar- 20 mminkgs o - 29.63 -
| 6ISteclRebar-25mminkes - - 4630 | -
7| Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs e - 66.67 -
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4.50 -
Total 25.00
Amount _ 950.00
S No Item of lengts Value Amount
1]MS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18" length in nos - 320 -
2iMSflat 1"x 6 mm - 18' lengthinnos S 240 1,200
| 3 MSflat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18' length in nos o - 132 -
4MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18' length innos 26 180 4,680
.3{MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20 length in nos i - 280 -
6,MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -]
7MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos , 1 360 2,520
8:MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20’ length in nos ; - 640 -
JiMSroundrod 6 mm - 10' lenthinnos - 30 -
10[MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20 length in nos - 480 -
11)MS square pipe 1 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
12|MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20" length in nos - - 280 -
13 MS square pipe 2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
14/MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 10 200 2,000
15;MS square rod 10 mm- 18' length in nos 50 180 9,000
16|MS square rod 12 mm- 18’ length in nos i - 240 -
5 17|MS square rod 6 mm- 18’ length in nos ~ - ____ 60 -
18{MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 1§’ length in nos ; - 340 -
Total ! 19,400
PN

Asst,

rtified, by:

L[4

in. Manager
Alpine Estates




| Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (o)) ] i
Stock Register: o o . |Blectrical Stock Register
| Company: — _ ... __.Alpine Estates
Project: o MayFlower Heights
| Prepared by: L _ |Sanjay.R
Date: 18.11.10
SNo Item Balance Value Amount
1} PVC Condugcting
2| Asbestos round cover 3™ innos i 35 3.0 105
3 fls_gfétos round cover6”-innos ‘ 53 5.0 265
4| Bends-25mm in nos 79 3.0 237
5| Deep Box -25mm innos 0 4.0 -
6! Fan Hooks in nos 0 18.0 -
| 7 Flexibic pipe - 25mm in mts 0 6.0 -
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos L o493 4.0 1,972
9PYCPipe-1"1.2mminnos 108l 370 2,862
10{PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11/AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos 0 50.0 -
| 12/PVC strip connector in nos - 450 10.0 4,900
_ 13 |Insulation Tape - 135 10.0 1,350
Wires -
1| AlServivewire-3720 inmts o 0 100 . -
2] Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 1142 13.0 14,846
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles — 34 4920 | 16,728
41 Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 3] 1,158.0 35,898
3 Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles o 18 1,724.0 31,032
6 Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 16 466.0 7,456
7] TV wire-RG-6 in mts ;‘ 1860 il.0 20,460
8110 sq mm cable in mts i 610 71.0 43,310
Modular Plates - -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-1way in nos e 0 29.0 -
I Medular plate-2 way in nos e 42 20.0 1,218
4| Modular plate-4way in nos i 230 44,0 10,120 |
5| Modular plate-6way in nos ] 17 61.0 427
6| Modular plate-8way in nos 16 78.0 1,248
Modulaar Switches, Etc. -
1|Modular Bell Switches-6A innos 3 44.0 132
2Modular Switch blank plates in nos 61 100 10
| 3[Modular Socket-15A in nos - 17 1.0 1,377
4 Modular Socket-6A innos "~ T 1T ggl T g 1,548
[ 5{Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 20 149.0 2,980
6|Modular Switch-15A in nos ~ 17 56.0 850
7|Modular Switch-204 in nos 0 33.0 -
8| Modular Telephone jack- in nos 13 41.0 533
9 Modular TV Socket- in nos 16 41.0 656
MS Boxes e =
i Metal box-12 way in nos 0 56.0 -
2} Metal box-1way in nos o 0 13.0 -
3| Metal box-2way in nos i 135 14.0 1,890
4| Metal box-4way in nos ... 69 21.0 1,449
|5 Metal box-6way in nos 78 30.0 2340
| 6! Metal box-8way in nos 142 40.0 5,680
Distribution Boards o . -
1, DB - S Phase-innos A 293.0 -
2| DB - 3 Phase in nos " 13 868.0 1 11,284
3{Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 43 120.0 5,160
by:
Y Certified\by:
P ect anager/'o:n ] -
- ALPNE ESTAIES ' Asst, A n. Manager
Alpine Estates
AT s,




MCB'S T -
1] MCB 6 Amps- in nos e 21 83.0 1,848
2| MCB-16 Amps- in nos o 22 88.0 1,936
3MCB dummy in nos o 0 3.0 -
4| MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos I 25 88.0 2,200
Isolators N ) i -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos - - o 1920 -
2; FP-Isolator in nos T — 3 443.0 1,329
3|Change over - 25 Amps - in nos 0 680.0 -
TubeLights - - -
1| Tube light-2ft innos - - 49, 330 1,617
2| Tube light-4ft in nos 0 35.0 -
| 3 Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos o B 21 3660 7,686
4] Tubelight fitting 4 ft- in nos 0 399.0 -
Total 247,539
£\
Certified Ce tified}y:
« e | |
Project Manager/EnYg. Asst. A dmin. Manager
ALP'NE E8TAICS 1 : Alpine Estates:




Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)]

i

Stock Register: Samtaryware & CP Flttmgs Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estates
Project: Mayflower Heights
Phase: | i
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 18.11.10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings
| 1/CP-Bib cock- in nos e 0F  533.00 -
2;CP- Bottle trap- in nos N 47 481.00 22,607.00
3,CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4!CP- Jali without hole- int nos 22 78.00 1,716.00
5{CP- Pillar cock- in nos 46! 52900 24,334.00
6]CP- Shower arm- in nos 49 296.00 14,504.00
| 7/CP- Shower head - in nos o 49] 41500 20,335.00
8| CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos o 1531 213.00 32,589.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 18,  533.00 9,594.00
10|CP- Tap Short Body- in nos 52, 358.00 18,616.00
___11/CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -
12|CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 36; 1,989.00 71,604.00
131CP- Flange - in nos 80 85.00 6,800.00
'14{PVC Connection 1.5 ft in Nos 0 42.00 -
15 PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos _0 52.00 -
16/CP Extension Nipple in Nos 11: 3300 363.00
17,CP Tap two in one in nos o 6]  617.00 -
18|CP Wasté couping in nos 2 62.00 124.00
| Sanitary s -
1} 8 8 Sink with drain board in nos 51 1,062.00 5,310.00
2|S S Sink in nos o 0 677.00 -
3|[EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0]  510.00 -
HEWC (S-trap)- in nos 0;  380.00 -
51 PVC Flush tank- in nos 11 408.60 4,488.00
6| Ceramic Flush tank- in nos B 562000 -
7{Orissa pan in nos 18;  344.00 6,192.00
8/Pedestal- in nos 43 506.00 24,288.60
9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 171 999.00 16,983.00
10|Seat Cover- in nos 15| © 600.00 9,000.00
11| Wash basin bracket- in Pair o 0, 119.00 -
12| Wash Basin- in nos 34| 493.00 16,762.00
13|Loft Tank- in nos 18] 935.00 17,765.00
14|Bath Tub in nos 0 760.00 -
15! Anglo Indian WC in nos 0] 1,341.00 -
Total 323,974.00

’@‘: A
Si:ct anagefl'-‘/&g/

ALP ‘NE thI\§ :9

- r—pa—— e -8

Asst. Admjin. Manager
Alpiné Estates




e

Stock Statement [as per fi format i in Clrcu]ar ' no. 543 (c)} __Lﬁ ___|Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Stock Register: ‘”_____ﬁ'{‘lles Samtaty ware&CP Flttmgs Stock Reg;§§gr _Date:“h_%_qls.ll.l()_ ]
Company: —.___|Alpine Estate :_“ A I D
Project: ~ . Mayflower Heights, T - IR R I
A B C  [*A*B/14c E F G=E/F
4= ]
e .- & E E L=
@ 8 % g e B .:% : ..;é < :'g
s 2 % £ 2§ 53 3:%
BlLE 20y 0 s | o= BSE| £ &
= ST ElL Sl gl sl % $ £ 29k
g e £ % £ g i5F 3%
S g 8 2 5 b S = ol N
2 2 a%giﬁ?g%§%.§§%§§
& - = = = o = L5 o = o5 =
w Z = O O £ [ z <€ AD |Zp8! ZEE
Bathroom Tiles Optmn 1- | - deluxe e ——— el | T -
| _ 1/Aquadoif |Body Johnson__q_%l_a.oo 16.00 | 10.00 | 1444 | — 48.00 5200 923
| _2[Aquadolf —.Border _lJohnson| | 13.00°| 16.00 10.00 1444 21001 2507 840
| 3|Aquadolf Base _ Johnson| 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 160.00 | ~ 7380 20.51
- 4AlBle " Floor  [johnson] L1200 | 12,00 [ 15007 15.00]  50.00 3201 563
__S|Aquadolf Motif  {Johmson, |~ 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 11.00 |~ 1.00 | 11.00
Sathroom Tiles Opt10n2 ‘de]uxe R __“,ﬁ_.,,__%___*,,_j_* Y
[ UAtenas " Body " |fohnson] 1300 | 1600 | 10.00 | 1444 4700 530 o
__ 2[Atenas Atenas B Border |Johnson _ﬁin.oo 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44| 2200 250 880
_3JAtemas Base  [Johnson| : 13.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 14.44 71.00 7.80 9.10
4{Rain Rain Drop Ivory _ . _iFloor ] gphnsotl ﬂ__g‘ﬂg_ﬂ_%lﬁ)pﬁ 15.00 | 15.00 63.00 3.20 19.69
| 5Atenas _Motif fotif _[Johnson, | "13.00 | 16.00 | | 1000, 1444 | 17.00] 1.00 17.00
(Bathroom Tiles Option 3 -deluxe | N A L L
B 11Rad1ance B Body ﬁJohnson ____“ﬁg_(}_ JEQQ _]_Qj& 1@_ _-___h W__ﬁ -
2 Radw_w_m Border |Johnson|  13.001 16.00 | 1000 | 1444 5007 230 179
. 3Radiance " Base " |Johnson] 1300 | 16.00 | 10.007 1444 | g0 .~ 100]  8.00
| 4/AlBlue . |Floor  Tohnson| |~ 12,00 | 12.00! 15.00 | 15.00 - 3.20 -
_5[Radiance ___IMotif _ ljohnson| ~ 1"13.00 | 16.00 (1000 1 14447 400 " T00] 400
Bathroom om Tiles Option 4 - - semi deluxe” [ 7Y e oSSR S S R B B
] Casplan Grey _ __|Body Johnson_ ,_§_:99__J?_-90_4ﬁﬁi}g__lgzg_lh]@éﬂgh_lﬁo_. 1346
2[V5 Grey Border _ Johnson| — | 8.00]] 300 3000 3500 57000 250 2230
__3Caspiansteel Grey Base ~_[Johnson| "800 | 12.00 15.00 | To.00 1 " 1400 | 7000 T40
_4|Caspian Grey Plain -: Floor ] ioh_ns_on __;jgb@jjg_im_i& 97.00 L 3.60 26.94
I R T __febnson| 1T - - 1.00 -

JBathroom Tiles Optlon 5 -seml deluxe

- —Spartabvory " Body oo 8667 720 1550 19001 26700 | 780 3433
___2|V5 Brown _ _ !Border Johnson| | "8.00 300" 3000 500, 69.00 1 2501 " 27.60
|___3[Sparta Brown .. |Base John§0n_...f.___,.,ﬁ-,_O_O.b_l%;QQ__J;5-_09w_1_9:99_ —1“6_5-29___*&;@_____ 16.20

4|Sparta Brown Plain Floor ~ lJoh Johnson| 12.00 | 12,007 15.00 | 15.00 | 147.00 3.60 40.83
5 ____K/Iotlf_ﬁJolﬁson ____:‘_V__H___%_w_—% :ﬁ_h; ] -~ 100 =]
KithenTiles ~ ~ 1"~ e A S S R
_ 1[Marvel _w Dado  |Bell _ 1 800 12,00 | 15.00 | 10.00 | 6.00 4.50 1.33
Utility Tiles B T ] 1 Tg_?_h _ﬁ“__ N
1] Mﬁ_j_““.ﬁa@iii. IR T O T B L. 100 -
Floor Tiles - Deluxe. i S IR T N R D
Fioor Tlles SemlDequ_q T e N R P N - T 7
1] Vitrified | Marbiton 24.00 | 24.00 | 4.00 [ 16.00 | 62600 | 70.00 8.94
o T e
SIVISR INgTY Cs ’;'.t?_ﬁé?/@" H
ug/jabeuew 1ofosy | T IR AR i
. Q/ﬂ\/ ' \}. in. Mamtgerﬂ
:Ad peynieh ". i Alpme Estgws




|Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] I
Stock Reglstcr Plumbmg Gl & PVC Stock Register
Company: o A]pme Estates
Project; . Mayflower heights
Phase: Phase-IS
Prepared by: R.Sanjay
Date: ) 18.11.10
SNo Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material 1
1{Ball Cork /2" in nos. 10 185.00 1,850
____2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. o 14/  337.00 5418
3|G.I.- Couplmg 1 1/2" in nos. Pt 0 44.00 -
_ 4|G.L- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. - 0 33.00 -
51G.L- Coupling 1" in nos. 155 22.00 3,410
___6|G.L- Coupling 1/2" in nos. 353 10.00 3,530
7]G.1.- Coupling 2" in nos. e 13 67.00 | 871
8{G.1.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. | 3211 16.00 5,136
91G.L- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 2 65.00 130
10{G.L.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 6 48.00 288
[ 11]|G.L- Elbow 1" in nos. 75 31.00 - 2,325 |
12|G.L- Elbow 1/2" in nos. 351 11.00 4,301
131G.L- Elbow 2" in nos. 15 99.00 1,485
14;G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 172 17.00 2,924 |
15:G.L- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. 1 402 22.00 8,844
16|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 440 12.00 5,280
17/ G.L- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 595 16.00 9,520
18/G.L- Pipe I 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos, 0 97800 -
19G.L- Pipe 1 1/4" (20 fi length) in nos. 0]  766.00 -
20{G.1.- Pipe 1" (20 & length) in nos. 14| 838.00 11,732
21{G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. : 43, 406.00 17,458
22|G.1.- Pipe 2" (20 ft length) in nos. 0 1,404.00 -
_23iG.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos. 15, 54100 | 8,115
[ 24G.1- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. L 12 40.00 480
25]G.L.- Plug 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
26,G.1.- Plug 1" in nos. 78 19.00 1,482
- 27IG.IL- Plug 1/2" in nos. 493 6.00 2,958
281G.L~ Plug 2" in nos. . . 50 63.00 3,150
291G.L- Plug 3/4" in nos. ] 38 12.00 456
30{G.I.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 16 46.00 736
31/G.L- Reducer 1 1/4" innos. 0 24.00 -
| 32/GI-Reducer I"innos. i 16| 74.00 1,184
| 331G Reducer 127 innos. T gy -
34|G.L- Reducer 2" in nos. o 3] 70.00 210
35]G.L- Reducer 3/4" in nos. 9 17.00 153
36{G.I.- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 3 87.00 261
37|G.L- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
38|G.L- Tee 1" in nos. 166 44.00 _7.304
| 39{G.I- Tee 1/2" in nos. N L 113 17.00 1,921
40|G.L- Tee 2" in nos. — 21 139.00 2.919 |
| 41iG.1.- Tee 3/4” in nos. 188 30.00 3,640
42|G.L- Union | 1/2" in nos. S 23 128.00 2,944
43,G.L.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. . 0] 102.00 -
44|G.1.- Union 1" in nos. B 0 70.00 -
45|G.L.- Union 1/2" in nos. . 367 30.00 11,010
46|G.I.- Union 2" in nos. ) 0]  195.00 -
47{G.].- Union 3/4" in nos. 30 46.00 1,380

g ifiad by: | '
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48|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 4! 1,540.00 6,160
49|Gate Valve 1 1/4" in nos. 0 1,122.00 -
50|Gate Valve 1" in nos. - 3 81400 2,442
31|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. 0]  387.00 -
52|Gate Valve 2" in nos. 0| 2,257.00 -
531Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 18|  567.00 10,206
PVC- SWR Pipes -
1{Lubricant in lis o 8| 10200 816
2[PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. N 187 24.00 4,438
3|PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. o o 75 28.00 2,100
4/PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 105 40.00 4,200
5{PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. o 25 43.00 1,075
6{PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 245 22.00 5,390
7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8. PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
91PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10/PYC 3" Pipe Singie Socket in nos. 160 143.00 22,880
11/PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 -
12/PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 14 38.00 532
L3|PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 19 43.00 817
14/PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in nos, 86 45.00 3,870
I5|PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos, 52 56.00 2,912
16/PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 41 10.00 410
17:PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos. 19 39.00 741
18 PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 162 47.00 7.614
19/PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 44 64.00 2,816
20/PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 337 10.00 3,370
21/PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 33 75.00 2,475
22\PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 147 34.00 4,998
23{PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 154 50.00 7,700
24|PVYC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 24 41.00 984
25iPVC 4" P trap in nos. R R 23;  124.00 | 2,852
26{PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0;  306.00 -
27/PVC 4" Pipe Single Socketinnos. 3 91, 280.00 23,480
28PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos, - 43 7.00 301
291PVC 4" S trap in nos. 6] 110.00 -
30/PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 136 66.00 8,976
31{PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 107 77.00 8,239
32iPVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 59 84.00 4,956
33|PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos.| _272]  101.00 27,472
34{Solvent Cement in Its 21 121.00 2,541
PVC - Rigid pipes -
1/PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 242 8.00 1,936
2 PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng, 97 188.00 18,236
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng, 0,  670.00 -
4[PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -
Total 336,790
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 12/11/2010 To: 18/11/2010

Mgr_ﬂelﬂf_ﬁ_H_ééqgggpfzﬂfgi@@ﬁ_m

—
Payment Type On Ac, <

Silmmary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2475 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa {Painter) (11 detail records) Sum 2475

Contractor J_\qug-,ﬁ_Hi_ﬁ;ﬁgf;qﬁgd@,fﬁlggﬂz@l_

Payment Type Dept. :
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Dept. (11 detait records) Sum 2750 \
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 detail rec Sum 2750
Contractor Name BharatPatel B . —
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 600 N
Summary for 'Contl_'actor Name' = Bharat Patel (2 detail records) Sum 600

_Contractor Name

-.G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.

e e ————

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (24 detait records) Sum \/3560 25 @ L’[ (l_b)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (26 detail records) Sum 3840 W-‘-“ f\/\@/\ze,-

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 2160 @ \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= G Mannem (Earth Work) (64 detail recor Sum 9560
_an_tiag_fot_é!@m?_____“{qzéﬁrifzgnﬁrgﬁgd..(;’fi!ﬁsz“___ﬁ___mﬁ__‘_.m_uﬁ__ﬁ____mh
Payment Type Job Work :
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) ' Sum ' 1250
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 3225 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (17 detail record Sum 4475
ﬁgey_tzg@w@gm__L,,.__,,,Jxefﬁ_iﬁzm_(!’g__in,f,@r)_,‘_____m____ —— -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 4575 _
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Jyothi Ram (Painter) (22 detaif records) Sum 4575
_Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
T W ASNG (Hackin T e
"Payment Type Job Work o .
‘Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (22 detail records) Sum 3800 MO
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= K Krishna (Hacking) (22 detail records)  Sum 3800 7

19 November, 2010
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Contractor Name Kileshwayr (g;'y;"lg______m__

2430 \/

2430

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type On Ac. .

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = M.D Zahed (Plumber) (6 detail records)  Sum

1400 -\/

1400
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 1650 \/

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) (9de  Sum

1650

Contractor Name _Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2325 \/
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (11 detail records)  Sum 2325
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor)

Payment Type Job Work ~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record) Sum 250 - Nm ?\l."-?
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Chary (Carpentor) (I detail record) Sum 250 )
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work _

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 280

Payment Type On Ac. .

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (47 detail records) Sum 9840

:Summary for 'Contractor Name' = §, Arjun (Civil) (49 detail records) Sum 10120
Contractor Name _____ Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) .

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summeary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detai! records) Sum 1850

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (9 detail recor  Sum 1850
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac,

Sumenary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 675 \/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (3 detail records) Sum 675

19 November, 2010
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Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 2550
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (11 detail recor  Sum 2550
Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 500 6 P\D '
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 6050
Sumenary for '‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (29 detail records)  Sum 6550
Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V_Phanendar (Electrician) (43 detail recor  Sum
Grand Total
Certified b
%/v\/\ %/\ : CHECKED : i
o -,"r‘\'r
PmJ ecl Manager/Srgg. QUANTITY/QUALITY :
ALPNE t‘?T/ucS _ By @‘; ‘iu[3111Z(0 . Maanger |

I3
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MFH - Building Material Payment Report

From: 12/11/2010 To: 18/11/2010
Supplier Mohamed Ali
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 lts)
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Nov-10 11:00 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
13-Nov-10 14:00 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
14-Nov-10 17:30 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
15-Nov-10 T:15 I AP 24W 9796 250 250
15-Nov-10 18:54 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
16-Nov-10 8:02 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
16-Nov-10 17:57 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
17-Nov-10 7:39 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
18-Nov-10 8:51 I AP 10W 0436 250 250
18-Nov-10 18:12 1 AP 10W 0436 250 250
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 lis) (10 detail records) o
Sum 10 2500
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohamed Ali (10 detail records)
Sum 10 2500
Supplier Sai Vishal
Material Type 40mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
12-Nov-10 12:20 200 AP 15U 4191 12.32 2464
Summary for ‘Material Type' = 40mm Metal in _c_ﬂm("lﬁdetail record)
Sum 200 2464
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
13-Nov-10 14:3¢ 250 AP 1tV 7218 11.78 2045
13-Nov-10 17:40 250 AP 11V 7218 11.78 2945
14-Nov-10 1530 250 AP 11V 7218 11.78 2945
15-Nov-10 17:31 250 AP 11V 72138 11.78 2945
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Mud in oft (4 detail records)
Sum 1000 11780
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sai Vishal (5 detail records)
Sum 1200 14244
Grand Total 1210 16744
ertiliod by: B A\
Certffied by;
: N i
" Priject Ma -
i nagef/Engg A
3 - - * sst.
ALPNE ESTAiES, _ t. Admjn. Manager
e L ...___A!pl Estates
19 November, 2010
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand In ton RJY 0
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mahlaxmi Enterprises
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali
Material Type Rate
’ ¢
Water Tanker in (5500 lts) 250
Supplier Name Papa Rao
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft ' 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal
Material Type Rate - 0
20 mm Metal in cft 0
40mm Metal in cft 0
Baby Chips in cft 0
Morum Mud in cft 0
Red Mud in ¢ft 11.78
Robo Course Sand 0
Stone Dust in ¢ft 13.17
Supplier Name V.Ashok
Material Type Rate
40mm Metal in cft 0
Morrum in Cft 0
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type .- . Rate ——
Coarse sand (Filter) in tons o0 : D i
Fine Sand VIW (Big) o ;
Red Bricks in Nos 0 Audit
-...-.-Sig......r,n- tdonny
e R < 7
26 November, 2 (143 . 2 1
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS _
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT ROM 19/11110 to 25/11/10

( ONE WEEK )
. TOTAL
NAME OF OCCUPANT| CONTRACTOR Name| ROOM | ELEC. | _ CHGS | TV cHes | MUSICH Lot &
: RENT | CHGS. SYS.
i . CHARGES
e S | CHARGES |
Security Room Security Room 0 0 0 0 0 0
[ SeculyRoom | Security Room |
- __Vacant Vac_:ant 0 0 [y} 0 0 0
[ 3 Z@’ - Vacant | Vacant | o o | o |0 0 0
4 M - Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 B 0
4] 23t | Vacant | |0 ]
5 _ Vacant o) 0 ] 0 0 0
Vacant | 0 ] o | 0 | o

Jo
|

»I5
g8
J-—o-
||
;4
[&lo
|
:aio
B
|
ﬁ)l
[~

ar
(=]
Y
<
[
L=
o
(=]
o

2 s -
vacant [ 0 | 0 | o 0 0 ’6r
Kailash 5 1 15 20 0 0 g |

it T 6 ! o 0 0 o I
Keifsh 5 | 15 | g 0 0 | e
___ Vacant 0 i o 0 0 ﬁﬁr ] _:
Vacant | 0 | o | oo 1o T
| Vacant o 1 0o o 0 o o
. o o 0 o
Vacant

Vacant

~Wannem
vage A Jyothi-Babu ]
N AdyothiBaby |

| 7 Vacant

_Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

_ Vacant

—_A Jyothi Baby

J abu

Vacant

T egant

W
Markgl‘jashima_(_;oud

A
Markja;ﬁashima Goud |

Ad tbr Alaclit

CHECKER..

C rﬁfiﬂd by: T + RELALT LY W S ..‘.S"Q.?/!‘.i.lj:‘l.?f‘j - V
? QUANTITY/QUALTT . k|
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT “ROM 19/11/10 to 25[11[10

( ONE WEEK )
54 | AEBT | . \acant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
| 55 | ¢ Ashok—"__ Mo | 50 | 15 0 0 0
56 I CAE-56 Vaeart “vacant 0 0 0 0 0
57 | “AE-571 __ Jjotti Ram Jyetti Ram 50 | 15 0 0 0
58 |<AESeT T sumr Jy_othrﬁam 50 | 15 0 0 0
59 1 "AEs9  _Shnu * Manrem 50 15 20 0 30
60 | AE£e~ < vocemt < Vecant 0 | o 0 0 0
| 61 ¢AE. " Chay " _ghary 50 | 15 20 0 0
62 | REG2T . “acant “Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
63 Vagant— Vacant— 0 0 0 0 0
64 | AE64] Gacant Facant 0 0 0 0 0
65 Z’&Eﬂb’ < Vacam— Vacant G 0 0 0 0
86 [TALEE | vdant Vacant o | o 0 0 0
67 ' AES7| Vacant—" Macant 0 0 0 0 0
| 68 |<AE68 Vagant— Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
89 [CAE69-T  Vacam ~ Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
| 70 cAE704  Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
T I AKETL <aemm Vacant o | o 0 0 0
| 72 | E77 | © Vacane— Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
3 |“AEZTT S Bgburao 50 | 15 20 0 0.
74 |AE74+ Vaeart Meat 0 0 0 0 0
75 | 25%__ Vacart Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
76 AE-76" Vacapt—" Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
77 € AETZA Vacant- Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
78 | AEz8 Vaeant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
79 | AE79 | Vagaat™ Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
80 & AE-80 - Balgar— Krisbpa—" | 50 | 15 20 0 0
81 E-81] Sédataram <FKrishpa— 50 | 15 20 0 0
82 82 |- Vacant ~Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
83 b-ppegy Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
= Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
85 AEBS | Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
86 | AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 0 [} 0 0
87 { AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢ 0
_ 88 L-AE-88 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
89 | AE-89 Vacant Vacant 0 ) 0 0 0
90 T AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
91 L-AE-91 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
92 | AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
93 ¥FAE93 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
94 | _aroa Vacant Vacant 0 0 a Q- 0
95 AE-95 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 o
96 /.35;96/ Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0
B GRANDTOTAL /

Proj
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 25/11/10
Cement Grade 43 0r PPC

Quantity in bags

i —
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2752 detail 1etords)
Sam 0 3

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

'Sunulmary for 'Cement Grade = 53 Gradé (485 detal ecords) o B
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = QPC Gradgj}éé/detai] records)
Sum -156

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = PPC Grade ( 77de_t£|‘lireico;d—s)% B
Sum -359

Grand Total -715

sxtified by: ki : ‘@m
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 19/11/10 To: 25/11/10
Cement Reg. No  Date Time __ Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
20/_ -Nov-10 u/l‘!{ yafﬁ%g/ /PPC Grade /l/Sef:urfty
/k ﬁﬁ\lox'f-l(] M Tlles. ork PPeGrade AT . Securfq_;
;Aa/ }u‘w-m q:,U%—— Reeenﬁ OPC Grade /c ) -156~Security
CHECKED /N
Certifiod by: QUANTITY/QUALITY . ertified ‘)y: 1
R - . T X ‘I )
o T B e N
Project Manager/Engg. Asst. in"Manager
ALPINE ESTAIES _ALPINE ESTATES Ipige Estates
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  19/11/10 To Date: 25/11/ 10

Contractor Name Anand (Water Prooﬁng)—_"
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill FH

" Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FY (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 13.5

Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 15.5

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (6 detail r Sum 155

Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (4 detail reco Sum 5
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
‘Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (6 detai Sum - 8
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Typ Dept. _

Worker Skill FH .

‘ ' Summary for "Worker Skill' = FY (5 detail records) Sum 15 !
Worker Skill ' MH ' /
Summary for 'Worker Skill = MH (7 detail records) Sum 14 D
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum 29
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH _
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum

_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac. '
Worker Skill FH

~ Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (30 detail Sum
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Paymen_t Type Job Work
Worker Skiil MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

26 November, 2010
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“rniant Manager/Engg.
"= ESTAIVES




Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
_Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 11

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skilt MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 9
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (19 detail Sum 20

~ Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skil CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 22.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skiil' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6.5

Suramary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum " 35

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (19 detail rec Sum 35

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type - Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO {4 detail records) " Sum 4

Worker Skill FH

“Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 12

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 20
-_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (12 detail rec Sum 20

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type ' Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Payment Type - On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
"Worker Skill MA

. Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (12 detail records Sum 12

26 November, 2010
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—_ . ST ——
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
o e P oahed (Plumber) — ———
Payment Type On Ac.
~ Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
~Worker Skill MH :
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 8
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (8 detail rec Som 8
W—EM' —um 8
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
m‘._‘ﬁ%_m__ﬁmmm
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill - Co
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Sumimary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (5 detail records) Sutn 5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 5
W T ————— Y
Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)
- H__ﬂ_ﬁ_h_%_ﬂ_h_______——___%__‘“__i___ﬁ
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skil' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum - 8
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (5 detail rec Sum 8
Contractor Name Raja Chary (Carpentor) '
Ethisathittstelhhbint) T bW
Payment Type Job Work _ :
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Raja Ch Carpentor) (6 detail re Sum 6
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill HM
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 10
Worker Skill MH : :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
“Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records o Sum 25
lor saym —_—un 25
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detait records) Sum 10
Worker Skill - HM
26 November, 2010
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Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill’ = MA (3 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detai} records) Sum - 2
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = $. Arjun (Civil) (23 detail records) Sum _ 51
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum ' 5

Summary for "Payment Type'= On Ac. (11 detait records)

Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob Welder '

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) S
_Fa;ment Type_k —an_;&c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_Sunitha (Painter) (6 de.tail records Sum _ 6

Contractor Name * Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac. : ) T

Worker Skill HM .

Summary for "Worker Skill* = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (10 detai Sum

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber) _
Payment Type Job Work T -

Worker Skill Co

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detal records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH -

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = My (5 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Paymer_lt Type'= Job Work (12 detail records Sum 16

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skilt Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum i3

Worker Skill MH

26 November, 2010
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (6 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 26
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (30 detail re Sum 42
Contractor Name V.Phanendar {Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skil] CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MU (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (22 detai Sum

Grand Total
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